Race # 7
Female
Team Pos Bib #
Finish Pos:
1 816
2 821
3 815
4 822
5 817
6 820
7 818
8 819
Finish Pos:
1 865
2 869
3 868
4 867
5 864
6 866
7 863
Finish Pos:
1 845
2 847
3 843
4 848
5 844
Finish Pos:
1 806
2 805
3 801
4 802
5 803
Finish Pos:
1 861
2 858
3 856
4 859

Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Female 4A & Under Va
Cumulative Finish
First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score gggre Time
1 Team: DACS Dallas Covenant TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Madeline Shaw (10) 4 1 1 0:14:36
Kay Kay (Kate) Moxley (1) 6 3 4 0:14:46
Lily Grace Dobrient 9) 7 4 8 0:14:54
Avery Prouse (12) 10 6 14 0:15:21
Ella Coley 9) 11 7 21 0:15:24
Lucy Larson 9) 14 8 29 0:15:33
Caroline Fessler (10) 16 9 38 0:15:44
Haddie Girtz (10) 19 0:16:17
2 Team: PALM Palmer TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Georgia Greenlee (12) 17 10 10 0:15:56
Gracie Zhannel 9) 20 11 21 0:16:20
Reagan Tucker (12) 21 12 33 0:16:23
Parker Reese (12) 22 13 46 0:16:28
Emily Cordes (10) 25 14 60 0:16:44
Lacy Leach 9) 26 15 75 0:16:44
Vtalya Comisky (10) 31 18 93 0:18:19
3 Team: ILTA International Leadership - Ar TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Anya Edwards 9) 9 5 5 0:15:01
Sofia Hernandez (12) 29 16 21 0:17:38
Arianna Arambula (112) 30 17 38 0:17:40
Triana Polk (1) 32 19 57 0:18:23
Katie Cabrera (12) 41 20 77 0:22:14
4 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Campbell Steinhagen 9) 5 2 2 0:14:43
Maya Roppolo (20) 42 21 23 0:25:09
Annalee Ashford (10) 44 22 45 0:25:10
Sofia Bartkoski (10) 45 23 68 0:26:17
Kendall Mims 9) 46 24 92 0:27:00
O Team: NODA North Dallas TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Rosalyn Cisneros (12) 15 0:15:35
Lizbeth Castro (12) 23 0:16:40
Anais Balderas (12) 28 0:17:13
Abigail Juarez Trejo (12) 33 0:18:43

Saturday, September 10, 2022

77F 54%H 6mphE
Race Off :9:30 am

Cumulative
Time

21

0:15:00
0:14:36
0:29:22
0:44:16
0:59:37
1:15:01
1:30:33
1:46:18
2:02:35

60

0:16:22
0:15:56
0:32:16
0:48:39
1:05:08
1:21:51
1:38:36
1:56:55

77

0:18:11
0:15:01
0:32:38
0:50:18
1.08:42
1:30:56

92

0:23:40
0:14:43
0:39:52
1:05:02
1:31:19
1:58:19

999

0:17.03
0:15:35
0:32:16
0:49:29
1.08:11



Finish Pos:

1 828

2 825

3 824

4 827
Finish Pos:

1 855

2 854

3 852
Finish Pos:

1 813

2 811

3 810
Finish Pos:

1 808

2 807
Finish Pos:

1 837

2 834
Finish Pos:

1 814
Finish Pos:

1 838
Finish Pos:

1 840

0 Team:

Kendall
Esly
Tiffany
Ciara

0 Team:

Joy
Amina
Adriana

0O Team:

Viridiana
Jocelyn
Valerie

O Team:

Rylan
Lauren

0O Team:

Annette
Hailey

0 Team:

Zaria

O Team:

Joanna

0O Team:

Kendra

DHUT Dallas Hutchins

Williams (20) 36
Cruz Gonzalez  (10) 38
Alford (12) 40
Gray (10) 43
ILG
Okunade (10) 13
Khan (12) 18
Carrillo (12) 27

CRD  Cristo Rey Dallas

Solis (12) 8
Picazo Chavez (12) 12
Martinez (12) 34

CDAD Coram Deo (Dallas)

Lonergan 9) 1
Fulmer (20) 2
LGP  Dallas Pinkston
Mata (12) 24
Lewis (12) 35

CART Dallas Carter

Gates (12) 3

VELT Dallas Roosevelt

Ramirez (12) 37

DUSE FW Dunbar

Jones (10) 39

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:05
0:19:54
0:22:01
0:25:09

International Leadership - G TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:15:30
0:16:03
0:16:58

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:55
0:15:30
0:18:55

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:13:08
0:13:28

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:16:41
0:19:01

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:30

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:19:08

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:21:54

999
0:21:32
0:19:05
0:38:59
1:01:00
1:26:10
999
0:16:10
0:15:30
0:31:33
0:48:31
999
0:16:27
0:14:55
0:30:25
0:49:20

999
0:13:18
0:13:08
0:26:35
999
0:17:51
0:16:41
0:35:42
999
0:14:30
0:14:30
999
0:19:08
0:19:08
999
0:21:54
0:21:54



